
KHARAGPUR COLLEGE 

KHARAGPUR 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE POST GRADUATE PROGRAMMES FOR THE SESSION 2021-2022 

4TH SEMESTER 1ST SEMESTER 
400 

FEES 2ND SEMESTER 3RD SEMESTER 
ADMISSION FEE 

NAAC FEE 200 
FACULTY DEVLOPMENT 300 

FEE 

STUDENT UNION FEE 

COURSE FEE 
TUTION FEE 

100 

5800 800 2500 2500 

1200 1200 1200 1200 

LIBRARY CAUTION 300 

MONEY 
LIBRARY FEE 

GAMES & SPORTS FEE 
SEMINER FEE 

ELECTRIC CHARGES 

200 

100 100 

100 

300 
BUILDING 500 300 200 

MAINTANANCE FEE 
UNIVERSITY 500 

ENROLLIMENTFEE 
TOTAL COLLEGE FEES 10000/ 

1210/ 
2000/ 
1210/ 

4000/- 
1210/ 

4000/ 
1210/- UNIVERSITY FEE 

(APPROX) 
INTERNSHIP FEE 3000/ 3000/ 
(OPTIONAL) 

a9Pu 

ESTD-19M49 
Khard 

Principal 
Kharagpur College 
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