## KHARAGPUR COLLEGE KHARAGPUR

## FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE POST GRADUATE PROGRAMMES FOR THE SESSION 2021-2022

FEES	<b>1ST SEMESTER</b>	2ND SEMESTER	<b>3RD SEMESTER</b>	4TH SEMESTER
ADMISSION FEE	400			
NAAC FEE	200			
FACULTY DEVLOPMENT FEE	300			
STUDENT UNION FEE	100	i di sh		
COURSE FEE	5800	800	2500	2500
TUTION FEE	1200	1200	1200	1200
LIBRARY CAUTION MONEY	300			
LIBRARY FEE	200			
<b>GAMES &amp; SPORTS FEE</b>	100			100
SEMINER FEE	100			
ELECTRIC CHARGES	300			
BUILDING MAINTANANCE FEE	500		300	200
UNIVERSITY ENROLLMENT FEE	500			
TOTAL COLLEGE FEES	10000/-	2000/-	4000/-	4000/-
UNIVERSITY FEE (APPROX)	1210/-	1210/-	1210/-	1210/-
INTERNSHIP FEE (OPTIONAL)		3000/-		3000/-



Principal Kharagpur College